
Wednesday 5th June Julie Andrews, Bartley SENCO visiting year R children 

Thursday 6th June Swimming lesson—Badger Class 

W/C 10th June ART WEEK 

Tuesday 11th June Year 2—Bartley Induction morning at Bartley Junior School  

Tuesday 11th June Ed Humpries visiting Abbotswood children Year 2 

Thursday 13th June Swimming lesson—Badger Class 

Thursday 13th June September 2024 intake - New Parents information evening 6-7pm 

Friday 14th June PTA Fathers Day shopping room 

Friday 14th June PTA non-school uniform day—in exchange for bottle donations 

Tuesday 18th June KS1 trip to Hillier Gardens 

Wednesday 19th June Family Worship 9.15am St Mary’s Church  

Thursday 20th June Praizin Hands—wellbeing presentation 

Thursday 20th June Swimming lesson—Badger Class 

Monday 24th June INSET DAY 

Wednesday 26th June KS1 parents reading workshop 2.30pm 

Thursday 27th June Swimming lesson—Badger Class 

Thursday 27th June Year 2 Abbotswood induction morning at Abbotswood school 

Friday 28th June PTA Crazy Hair Day—in exchange for chocolate donations 

Wednesday 3rd July Year 2 Abbotswood induction morning at Abbotswood school 

Thursday 4th July NO SWIMMING LESSON 

Thursday 4th July Move up day 

Friday 5th July Move up day 

Tuesday 9th July Totton Library assembly—summer reading challenge 

Thursday 11th July Swimming lesson—Badger Class 

Friday 12th July Pupil reports sent home 

Tuesday 16th July Year Leavers service 2.00pm St Mary’s Church 

Wednesday 17th July Praizin Hands—transition presentation (year 2 children only) 

Friday 19th July Year 2 Leavers party at Frankies Fun Factory 

Tuesday 23rd July Last Day of Term  

Diary Dates   


